
C.A.R.E. Academy LLC 
Caring. Assisting. Reaching. Educating. 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

info@careacademyschools.com 
Updated:05/16/2023 

Fee Schedule 
FOR THE 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR 

Effective 08/01/2024 
 

ENROLLMENT FEE: $115 PER CHILD 
 

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE: 
$100 PER CHILD ANNUALLY 

 
 

RATE OPTIONS 
 

Weekly Full-Time 
 Infant  

6 wk-12 M 
Toddler 

12 M-2.5 yrs 
Older 

Toddler 
2.6 yrs- 3.5 yrs 

Pre-School  
3.6 yrs-5yrs 

 
1 Child $285 $285 $275 $230 

 

Before/After School 

 Before 
Only 

Per Week 

After  
Only 

Per Week 

Before and 
After 

Per Week 
1 Child $50 $100 $145.00 

 

 

*Payments are due weekly on Fridays at 6pm. 


